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Company Profile

Powszechny Zaklad Ubezpieczen SA engages in the provision of life and non-life insurance services. It operates through the following
segments: Corporate Insurance; Retail Customer Insurance; Group and Individually Continued Insurance; Individual Insurance;
Investment; Banking Activity; Pension Insurance; Baltic States; Ukraine; Investment Contracts; and Other. The Corporate Insurance
segment offers motor and non-life insurance products to companies. The Retail Customer Insurance segment provides vehicle and
accident coverage. The Group and Individually Continued Insurance segment refers to health and investment assurance offered to
corporate entities. The Individual Insurance segment deals with life insurance products. The Investment segment pertains to the
surplus of funds and profit. The Banking Activity segment consists of wide range of bank products offered by Alior Bank and to both
individual and corporate clients. The Pension Insurance segment includes retirement funds. The Ukraine segment offers life and non-
life insurance products. The Baltic States segment delivers reinsurance services. The Investment Contracts segment pertains to unit-
linked products and bonds with a guaranteed rate of return. The Other segment manufactures and trades fittings, heaters, and casting.
The company was founded in 1803 and is headquartered in Warsaw, Poland.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures
Receivables

Investments

Accrued liabilities
Liabilities

Common stock capital
Equity capital of a company
Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate

2020

Assets Liabilities and equity

350,949,000,000
1,378,000,000
333,470,000,000
86,000,000
43,403,000,000

376,873,000,000 376,873,000,000
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2019

Assets Liabilities and equity

316,948,000,000
1,050,000,000
302,196,000,000
86,000,000
39,288,000,000

341,484,000,000 341,484,000,000

2020
IFRS
40,805
18.05%
453.99%

2020
37.65%

2018

Assets Liabilities and equity

274,627,000,000

327,042,000,000

2019
IFRS

18.28%
447.19%

2019
26.75%

1,401,000,000
289,635,000,000

86,000,000
37,407,000,000

327,042,000,000

2018
IFRS

18.31%
446.08%

2018
24.24%
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Income statement

Contributions receipts

Net income

EBIT

Operating income before taxes
Income taxes

Board of Directors

Pawel Karol Mucha
Elzbieta Teresa Maczynska-Ziemacka
Robert Jastrzebski
Robert Snitko
Tomasz Kuczur
Agata Gornicka
Jozef Wierzbowski
Krzysztof Opolski
Maciej Zaborowski
Marcin Chludzinski
Pawel Gérecki
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Chairman of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board

2020
23,024,000,000
1,912,000,000
1,144,316,800
4,058,000,000
1,528,000,000

2019
23,090,000,000
3,295,000,000
2,030,545,200
7,084,000,000
1,895,000,000

Members of Management Board

Beata Kozlowska$Chyla

Ernest Bejda
Krzysztof Kozlowski
Krzysztof Szypula
Maciej Rapkiewicz
Malgorzata Kot
Malgorzata Sadurska
Tomasz Kulik

Chairman of Managing Board

Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee

2018
22,350,000,000
3,213,000,000
2,006,521,600
7,087,000,000
1,718,000,000
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